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U-19 Championship
2023/24 17th round, Match #129

Friday, 08.12.2023, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 6°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 2

«Veres» Rivne

1 Barchenko Denys
2 Drozd Anton
3 Bashmarin Oleksandr
4 Udod Danylo
5 Oharkov Mykola
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Smetana Denys
9 Savin Daniil
10 Tsukanov Viktor (C)
11 Toirov Khusrav

Substitutes
12 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
14 Dankovskyi Yehor
15 Halonskyi Valentyn
16 Kostrytsia Oleksandr
17 Yanovich Yevhen
18 Bundash Vasyl
19 Harmash Yevhenii
20 Tryfanenko Bohdan
21 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
22 Lomaha Oleksandr
23 Demchenko Anton

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

1 Stefaniuk Pavlo
2 Protasevych Mykhailo
3 Bokii Dmytrii
4 Savchuk Oleksandr (C)
5 Datsenko Anton
6 Shukh Dmytro
7 Lepskyi Orest
8 Funduk Vladyslav
9 Ilchuk Ihor
10 Hodia Dmytro
11 Shvorak Denys

Substitutes
12 Kulyk Mykhailo
13 Bahrii Pavlo
14 Petrov Vladyslav
15 Dubovyk Renat
16 Tkachenko Andrii
17 Podeiko Maksym
18 Romasiuk Ihor
20 Bibikov Denys

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Chaika Iryna
4th Official:
Hrytsai Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #129
Friday, 08.12.2023, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 6°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 2 «Veres» Rivne
6 Losenko Ivan 9'

10' 10 Hodia Dmytro

25' 7 Lepskyi Orest

2 Drozd Anton 35'

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 41'

10 Tsukanov Viktor 44'

9 Savin Daniil
23 Demchenko Anton 52'

11 Toirov Khusrav
22 Lomaha Oleksandr 52'

9 Savin Daniil 52'

3 Bashmarin Oleksandr 61'

6 Losenko Ivan
16 Kostrytsia Oleksandr 62'

5 Oharkov Mykola 65'

66' 7 Lepskyi Orest
14 Petrov Vladyslav

66' 9 Ilchuk Ihor
15 Dubovyk Renat

2 Drozd Anton
13 Sheleketa Mykyta 70'

10 Tsukanov Viktor
18 Bundash Vasyl 70'

72' 6 Shukh Dmytro
17 Podeiko Maksym

72' 11 Shvorak Denys
13 Bahrii Pavlo

72' 8 Funduk Vladyslav

73' 10 Hodia Dmytro

84' 3 Bokii Dmytrii

87' 4 Savchuk Oleksandr

90+1' 10 Hodia Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 17th round, Match #129
Friday, 08.12.2023, 13:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 6°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 2 «Veres» Rivne
1 Barchenko Denys 90+1'

4 Udod Danylo 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


